

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2250/2010

MOTILAL GOPILAL OSWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHA CHANANI
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mangalajit Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, spare copies are to be filed before

14.8.2010.

If not filed before 14.8.2010, list before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

If filed before 14.8.2010, issue notice, as per
earlier order and list before this court on 20.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar