

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2250/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2010 in
the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CRR No. 363/2010 of

MOTILAL GOPILAL OSWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHA CHANANI

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Mangaljit Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, learned counsel for the petitioners, submits that fresh steps for service in respect of the sole respondent shall be taken by him within four weeks from today.

Time, as prayed for, is granted.

In addition to the ordinary process, notice may also be given dasti to the Advocate-on-Record.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master