

è
ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2250/2010

MOTILAL GOPILAL OSWAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHA CHANANI Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 10/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mangal Jeet Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S.C.Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time, as requested by learned counsel for the petitioners,
is granted to file Affidavit of proof of Dasti service.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)	(S.S.R.Krishna)	
Sr. P.A.	Court Master	

è
ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2250/2010

MOTILAL GOPILAL OSWAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHA CHANANI Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 10/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mangal Jeet Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S.C.Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time, as requested by learned counsel for the petitioners,
is granted to file Affidavit of proof of Dasti service.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| |(S.S.R.Krishna)
| |Court Master

|