

è

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2250/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2010 in CRR No.363/2010,
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MOTILAL GOPILAL OSWAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHA CHANANI Respondent(s)
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 02/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Mangalit Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, one
week more time from today is granted to file affidavit of proof of
dasti service.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (KALYANI GUPTA)
| | COURT MASTER

|